Langfoss Mini

Langfoss Mini @60/76 Grafit Stolp-topp

Enummer:
EAN:
SG nummer:

Material och finish
Farg:

Montering/anslutning
Montering:
Modul:

Matt

Langd (mm) L:

Bredd (mm) W:

Héjd (mm) H:

Vikt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpackning
Forpackning matt (mm):

7766552
7021986419177
641917

el

Grafit

B

Interior / Utomhus
?60/76

142
249
112
1.583/1.436

253 x145x120

7021986419177
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